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06-ORDEN de Llegada - SUB18 Masculinos
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Alvaro MONFORT BUTENEGRO
Rafa RODRIGUEZ MARTIN

Pau VALDEPENAS VALDERRAMA
Juan LUCAS DE LA FUENTE
lvan GUTIERREZ SAN MARTIN
Juan CABALLERO GONZALEZ
Eduardo HERNANDEZ BENITO
Eneko DE CASTRO CATIVIELA
Fernando MAGANO AGUADO
Alejandro PLA ESTEBANEZ
Hector SIERRA VILLEGAS
Manuel MARTIN CARRASCO
Marcos HERNANDEZCALDERON
Sergio BLANCO MOYA

Jorge DOMINGUEZ JIMENEZ
David HERNANDEZ MORENO
Alvaro PEREZ SICILIA
Alejandro LOPEZ DE JUAN
Samuel ALVAREZ EL HASSANI
Daniel MARQUES TAVEIRA
Samuel GALENDE HIDALGO
Oscar MARTIN HERNANDEZ
Pablo GOMEZ TEMPRANO

CAT.

SUB18-M
SUB18-M
SUB18-M
SUB18-M
SUB18-M
SUB18-M
SUB18-M
SUB18-M
SUB18-M
SUB18-M
SUB18-M
SUB18-M
SUB18-M
SUB18-M
SUB18-M
SUB18-M
SUB18-M
SUB18-M
SUB18-M
SUB18-M
SUB18-M
SUB18-M
SUB18-M

TIEMPO ' /km CLUB

0:13:53
0:14:02
0:14:05
0:14:06
0:14:09
0:14:32
0:14:35
0:14:53
0:14:53
0:14:58
0:15:05
0:15:12
0:15:23
0:15:29
0:15:47
0:15:50
0:15:55
0:16:02
0:16:11
0:16:34
0:17:37
0:18:58
0:20:24

3'28" Cd Ecosport Avila

3'30" C.d. Sporting Segovia

3'31" Esportiu Penedes

3'31" Puente Romanillos

3'32" Puente Romanillos

3'38" C.d. Atletaria Isaac Viciosa
3'39" C.d. Sporting Segovia

3'43" Club Atletismo San Sebastian
3'43" Club Atletismo San Sebastian
3'45" Club Atletismo Colmenar Viej
3'46" C.a. Las Ardillas De El Escori
3'48" Cd Ecosport Avila

3'51" C.d. Atletaria Isaac Viciosa
3'52" Individual

3'57" C.d. El Barco De Avila

3'58" Club Atletismo Noves

3'59" C.d. Atletaria Isaac Viciosa

LOCALIDAD
Avila
Segovia

Sant Cugat Sesgarri

Avila

Avila

Valladolid
Segovia

Madrid

Madrid
Colmenar Viejo
Collado Mediano
Avila

Valladolid

M&m& De La Dehes

Piedrahita
Noves
Valladolid

4'01" C.a. Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos Tres Cantos

4'03" Club Benavente Atletismo

Benavente

4'08" C.a. Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos Tres Cantos

4'24" Club Benavente Atletismo
4'44" C.d. Atletaria Isaac Viciosa
5'06" Club Benavente Atletismo

Benavente
Valladolid
Benavente
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NeLic
AVD200495
SG4284
CT379
AV1512
AVD200942
VA36

SG1
M15063
M1227
M9224
M14639
AVD200478

AV100494
TO 5191
VA43
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